
Форма 1. Краткая характеристика работы в режиме дистанционного образования (с указанием 

ссылок) 

Дата 17.04.2020 

Время 08.00 – 10.50  

№ ФИО 

преподавателя 

Univer 

2.0 

(вкладк

а дист 

курсы) 

Предмет  Moodle Zoom Youtube 

streamin

g 

Skype Microso

ft teams 

Доп

олн

ител

ьны

е 

ресу

рсы 

1 Новикова Светлана 

Владимировна 

 Практикум по 

культуре 

речевого 

общения 3 

курс, к/о. 

ПУПР (2 ин яз) 

3 курс к/о ПД 

 + https://

youtu.b

e/Mj_c

oITFU

X0 

   

2          

3          

4          

5          

6          

 

 

https://youtu.be/Mj_coITFUX0
https://youtu.be/Mj_coITFUX0
https://youtu.be/Mj_coITFUX0
https://youtu.be/Mj_coITFUX0
https://youtu.be/Mj_coITFUX0

